the leading provider of
CLOCK
products.
Selector Guide for Clock Products
LIFE SUPPORT POLICY
Integrated Device Technology’s products are not authorized for use as components in life support
or other medical devices or systems (hereinafter life support devices) unless a specific written
agreement pertaining to such intended use is executed between the manufacturer and an officer

PC133 SDRAM Module Block Diagram
4
Part Number Nomenclature
Clock Devices
CSPIDT
388915T
5991
2510
Device Type
XXXX
70 MHz  -2  250pS skew
100 MHz   -5  500pS skew
133 MHz   -7  750pS skew
150 MHz   -A  speed sort option
160 MHz   -B  speed sort option
   -C  speed sort option
Speed Skew Grade
X
Package
X
Blank = Commercial
C = Commercial
B = MilStd. 883, Class B
I = Industrial
Process
X
J = PLCC
PY = SSOP
Q = QSOP
CSPIDT
Part Number
49FCT32805
A Speed Sort
A
QSOP Package
Q
Commercial Grade